
Delivering value and durability in a variety of commercial and residential 
applications with a broad selection of rich wood grains, contemporary 

abstracts, and solid colors, Duramine® Thermally Fused Laminate provides 
a wide range of design options and the versatility of decorative composite 

panels for furniture, cabinetry, casework, and fixtures.

MAKING LIVES BETTER FROM THE GROUND UP.



Purchasing Duramine®

Roseburg’s purchasing programs provide flexibility and simplicity.

DESIGN-TO-MATCH SYSTEM
Easy access to the primary components you need to match our Duramine® Thermally Fused Laminate. 
Vendor partners include High Pressure Laminate (HPL), Edgebanding, and 3D Laminate. See more.

QUICK SHIP
20 designs that are available with a one-unit minimum on normal sizes.

MADE TO ORDER
A wide range of designs and sizes that are available with a 300-face minimum order.  
Our partners include Arclin, Wilsonart, BMK, and Panolam. Panolam designs from  
Roseburg are available in Alabama, Florida, Louisiana, Mississippi, and Texas.

CUSTOM
Specific designs for your color program or needs. Custom designs require a signed 
letter of commitment (LOC) and a minimum print volume.

https://www.roseburg.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/001-Alphabetical-Duramine-Quick-Ship-Cross-Ref-08-17-2022.pdf


016 ALMOND

871 CHARCOAL 
CHESTNUT

004 NATURAL MAPLE

291 WHITE

006 BLACK

874 FROSTY CHESTNUT

700 RUSTIC ALDER 752 TIERRA LINEA

661 CARAMEL APPLE

055 HARD ROCK MAPLE

514 SILVER FROST

701 AMERICAN BLACK 
WALNUT

663 CHOCOLATE APPLE

665 WILD APPLE

109 ANTIQUE WHITE

108 FOLKSTONE

873 ROGUE RIVER MAPLE

275 CHARCOAL

022 LONDON GREY

751 TWILIGHT LINEA

Quick Ship Designs
The Quick Ship program includes a variety of designs. All of these designs are available with a one-unit minimum on normal sizes. 



D E S I G NS BY M I LL CORES BY MILL

# COLOR MISSOULA 
4X8 CORE MISSOULA

16 Almond Yes 1/4  4x8 MDF Yes

701 American Black Walnut Yes 3/4  4x8 MDF Yes

109 Antique White Yes 1/2  4x8 
Ultrablend®

6 Black Yes 1/2  4x8 
Ultrablend® Plus Yes

661 Caramel Apple Yes 1/2  5x8 UltraBlend®

275 Charcoal Yes 5/8  4x8 UltraBlend®

871 Charcoal Chestnut Yes 5/8  4x8 UltraBlend® Plus Yes

663 Chocolate Apple Yes 5/8  4x8 UltraBlend® Lite

108 Folkstone Yes 5/8  5x8 UltraBlend®

874 Frosty Chestnut Yes 5/8  5x8 UltraBlend® Lite

55 Hard Rock Maple Yes 3/4  4x8 UltraBlend®

22 London Grey Yes 3/4  4x8 UltraBlend® Plus Yes

4 Natural Maple Yes 3/4  4x8 UltraBlend® Lite

873 Rogue River Maple No 3/4  4x10  UltraBlend® Plus Yes,  
291 2S only

700 Rustic Alder Yes 3/4  4x12  UltraBlend® Plus Yes,  
291 2S only

514 Silver Frost Yes 3/4  5x8 UltraBlend®

752 Tierra Linea Yes 3/4  5x8 UltraBlend® Lite

751 Twilight Linea No 3/4  5x8 UltraBlend® Plus Yes,  
291 2S only

291 White Yes 3/4  5x9 UltraBlend®

665 Wild Apple Yes 3/4  5x9 UltraBlend® Light

3/4  5x10 UltraBlend® Plus Yes,  
291 2S only

1  4x8 UltraBlend®

1  4x8 
UltraBlend® Plus Yes

1  5x8 UltraBlend®

Designs and Core Options
Duramine® TFL panels are available on the most diverse, and highly-specified line of composite wood substrates.
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